Asset Values From 01.04.18

Item

Village Sign

Bus shelter

Bus shelter

Notice board x 2

Vehicle Activated Speed Sign
Television

Generator

Emergency Box

Post Box

Grit bin shovel Templeman
Grit bin shovel Church Street
Grit bin shovel opp Manor Rd

Defibrillator

Laptop & bag

Tree Plaque

defibrillator batteries and pads
09/05/22 Tree Plaque
16/06/22 3 x SKDC bins

Location

Green next to Village Hall
To Bourne
To Stamford

Outside Village Hall
various - several mounting posts
inctallad

Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Outside Village Hall
Templeman Drive
Church Street
Opposite Manor Road

Outside Village Hall

Clerks office

village green

Village Hall

Platnium Jubilee tree plaque

1 x village hall 1 x 1 x bus stop 1 x High

19/11/23 Keter SIO Grey Storage Unit from Homeb a the side of Village Hall

03/04/24 2 x Benches from Easrth Anchors

Bus Stops

17/06/24 Hustler Raptor XD Mower + lights and reg Kept in JB's Garage

07/06/24 5 x titan tree guards

04/10/24 Knee high fencing

28/10/25 5 fruit trees and guards

26/11/24 Reconditions Laptop

23/01/25 63490 IPAD SP1AED Defibrilator

Updated 31/03/2025 by Sarah Gresty - Parish Clerk

village green fruit trees

footpath leading the Templeman Drive
village green

with clerk

on village hall wall

Cost

2,750.00
0.00
0.00

500.00
2,500.00
350.00
200.00
50.00
60.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

0.00

150.00
109.00
235.00
119.00
767.00
160.00
700.00
6,101.00
250.00
424.86
666.00
365.00
1,032.00

17,494.86

(Bt

Replace
inc VAT

2,750.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
800.00
3,200.00
600.00
350.00
100.00
75.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

£3500 Remove Defibrillator
0.00 out of warranty and
disposed of

500.00
109.00
235.00
119.00
767.00
160.00
840.00
7,321.00
300.00
510.00
666.00
500.00
1,032.00

25,946.00



