

Asset Values From 01.04.18

Item	Location	Cost	Replace inc VAT
Village Sign	Green next to Village Hall	2,750.00	2,750.00
Bus shelter	To Bourne	0.00	2,500.00
Bus shelter	To Stamford	0.00	2,500.00
Notice board x 2	Outside Village Hall	500.00	800.00
Vehicle Activated Speed Sign	various - several mounting posts installed	2,500.00	3,200.00
Television	Village Hall	350.00	600.00
Generator	Village Hall	200.00	350.00
Emergency Box	Village Hall	50.00	100.00
Post Box	Outside Village Hall	60.00	75.00
Grit bin shovel Templeman	Templeman Drive	2.00	4.00
Grit bin shovel Church Street	Church Street	2.00	4.00
Grit bin shovel opp Manor Rd	Opposite Manor Road	2.00	4.00
Defibrillator	Outside Village Hall	0.00	£3500 Remove Defibrillator out of warranty and disposed of
Laptop & bag	Clerks office	150.00	500.00
Tree Plaque	village green	109.00	109.00
defibrillator batteries and pads	Village Hall	235.00	235.00
09/05/22 Tree Plaque	Platinum Jubilee tree plaque	119.00	119.00
16/06/22 3 x SKDC bins	1 x village hall 1 x bus stop 1 x High	767.00	767.00
19/11/23 Keter SIO Grey Storage Unit from Homebase the side of Village Hall		160.00	160.00
03/04/24 2 x Benches from Easrh Anchors	Bus Stops	700.00	840.00
17/06/24 Hustler Raptor XD Mower + lights and reg	Kept in JB's Garage	6,101.00	7,321.00
07/06/24 5 x titan tree guards	village green fruit trees	250.00	300.00
04/10/24 Knee high fencing	footpath leading the Templeman Drive	424.86	510.00
28/10/25 5 fruit trees and guards	village green	666.00	666.00
26/11/24 Reconditions Laptop	with clerk	365.00	500.00
23/01/25 63490 IPAD SP1AED Defibrillator	on village hall wall	1,032.00	1,032.00

17,494.86 25,946.00

Updated 31/03/2025 by Sarah Gresty - Parish Clerk

J Bawister.